Minimally Invasive Surgery
(MIS) for the Foot
Helping Surgeons Treat Their Patients Better
02 I Helping Surgeons Treat Their Patients Better
Helping Surgeons Treat Their
Patients Better™
Since its inception, Arthrex has been committed to one mission:
Helping Surgeons Treat Their Patients Better. We are strategically

the translation.
45°
08 I Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
DrillSaw Highspeed 200™ Set
Product Description Item Number
DrillSaw Highspeed 200™ set AR-200
Contents
DrillSaw Highspeed 200™ set console
Motor, with cable 0 - 15 000 rpm
Spray clip
Footswitch
Stand
Motor support
AR-200C
AR-200M
AR-200SP
OEM06202400
OEM04005900
OEM06177800
Ordering Information I 09
Accessories for DrillSaw Highspeed 200™ Set
Description Item Number RPM
MIS burr adapter, Ø 2.35 mm AR-300B 15 000
Optional
Sagittal saw adapter AR-300SAG 15 000
Wire driver attachment, 1.2 - 2.4 mm AR-300PD24 1 300
Wire driver attachment, 0.6 - 1.6 mm AR-300WD16 2 750
Drill adapter, AO AR-300DAO-2 1 300
Reciprocating saw adapter AR-300SR 15 000
10 I Ordering Information
Description Item Number RPM
Offset adapter AR-200CA 15 000
Elongation handle AR-200H –
Irrigation tubing set, qty. 6
OEM04364100 –
Spray clip AR-200SP –
Ordering Information I 11
Osteotomies for Lesser Toe Deformity Correction
 ■ Hammertoe correction  ■ DMMO
Product Description Indication Item Number
Burr, straight, Ø 2 mm, 8 mm, sterile
Shannon Corta
Hammertoe correction AR-300-B002
Burr, straight, Ø 2.2 mm, 12 mm, sterile
Shannon Larga
DMMO
(distal metatarsal metaphyseal osteotomy)
AR-300-B003
Osteotomies for Hallux Valgus Correction
 ■ Chevron osteotomy of the 1st metatarsal  ■ Akin osteotomy
Product Description Indication Item Number
Burr, straight, Ø 2 mm, 13 mm, sterile
Shannon Recta
Chevron osteotomy
(metatarsal or Akin osteotomy)
AR-300-B001
Burr, straight, Ø 2 mm, 19.5 mm, sterile
Shannon Recta, long
Chevron osteotomy
(metatarsal or calcaneal osteotomy)
AR-300-B201
Bone Resection for Hallux Valgus / Hallux Rigidus Correction
 ■ Exostosis removal  ■ MTP-1 cheilectomy  ■ MTP-1 arthrodesis
Product Description Indication Item Number
Burr, conical, Ø 4.3 mm, 13 mm, sterile
Wedge, 4 mm
Exostosis removal or
bone resection
AR-300-B101
Burr, straight, Ø 2.9 mm, 13 mm, sterile
Wedge, 3 mm
Exostosis removal or
bone resection
AR-300-B102
Chevron Osteotomy for Calcaneal Displacement
Product Description Indication Item Number
Burr, straight, Ø 3.1 mm, 20 mm, sterile
Shannon, large
Chevron osteotomy (calcaneal osteotomy) AR-300-B202
12 I Ordering Information
Instruments for Minimally Invasive Surgery (MIS)
Product Description Item Number
MIS instrument set AR-8880S

* All items are also available in sterile. Item numbers end with an
additional “S”.
14 I Ordering Information
Compression FT Screw System Set (AR-8750S)
Large / Extra Large Compression FT Screw System Set
Product Description Item Number
Common Instruments
5 mm / 7 mm Compression FT instrument case
Depth device
Percutaneous drill guide
Guide wire plunger
Screw holding forceps
Sharp hook
AR-8750C
AR-8750-01
AR-8750-02
AR-8737-56
AR-8941F
AR-8943-21
Instruments for 5 mm Large Compression FT Screws
Driver, cannulated, T15 hexalobe
Driver, solid, T15 hexalobe
Guide wire sleeve, 1.6 mm
Soft-tissue protector, 1.6 mm
Drill sleeve, 5 mm, large
Screwdriver handle, ratcheting, AO connection
AR-8750-03
AR-8750-06
AR-8750-07
AR-8750-08
AR-8750-12
AR-8970RH
Instruments for 7 mm Extra Large Compression FT Screws
Driver, cannulated, T25 hexalobe
Driver, solid, T25 hexalobe
Guide wire sleeve, 2.4 mm
Soft-tissue protector, 2.4 mm
Drill sleeve, 7 mm, XL
Screwdriver handle, ratcheting, trilobe axial
Screwdriver handle, ratcheting, trilobe T-style
AR-8770-01
AR-8770-04
AR-8770-05
AR-8770-06
AR-8770-09
AR-8770RH
AR-8770TH
Implants
Product Description Item Number
5 mm Large Compression FT Screws
20 - 50 mm, 2 mm increments*
55 - 90 mm, 5 mm increments*
AR-8750-20H to -50H
AR-8750-55H to -90H
7 mm Extra Large Compression FT Screws
35 - 120 mm, 5 mm increments*
125 - 140 mm, 5 mm increments*
AR-8770-35H to -120H
AR-8770-125HS to -140HS
* All items are also available in sterile. Item numbers end with an
additional “S”.
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use their professional